
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/23/23 to 06/30/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/23/23 to 06/30/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 06/23/23 to 06/30/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 345.2285) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 424.5000

Total % Net Gain (1.14%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.41%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 654.0664 / $ 61.1211 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 597.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (189.46%) / (17.70%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

140.75%

Gross Profit $ 861.0977 Total Trades 45

Gross Loss ($ 1206.3262) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 2.206 Winning Rate 24.44%

Profit Factor 0.714 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.385 / (0.216)

Avg Winning Trade 78.2816 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (35.4802) Consecutive Losing Trades 10

Avg Trade ($ 7.6717) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 163.2832 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 81.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 203.8242 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 424.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.67% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.41%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 232.0078 / $ 37.8801 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 597.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 113.83% / 18.58%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

140.75%

Gross Profit $ 646.0977 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 442.2734) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 3.130 Winning Rate 31.82%

Profit Factor 1.461 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.455 / 0.314

Avg Winning Trade 92.2997 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (29.4849) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 9.2647 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 163.2832 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 73.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 549.0527) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 424.5000

Total % Net Gain (1.82%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.41%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 733.8477 / $ 75.5183 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 597.5000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (133.66%) / (13.75%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

140.75%

Gross Profit $ 215.0000 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 764.0527) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 1.337 Winning Rate 17.39%

Profit Factor 0.281 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.065 / (0.594)

Avg Winning Trade 53.7500 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (40.2133) Consecutive Losing Trades 13

Avg Trade ($ 23.8719) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 144.5000 Avg Winning Bars 6
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 81.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/26/2023 06:50 Buy 15104.2500 06/26/2023 07:20 15120.7090 30.9180 30.9180 30

2 06/26/2023 08:04 Sell 15042.7500 06/26/2023 08:33 15022.5000 38.5000 69.4180 29

3 06/26/2023 08:42 Sell 14991.2500 06/26/2023 08:50 15010.0000 (39.5000) 29.9180 8

4 06/26/2023 08:51 Sell 15002.0000 06/26/2023 08:59 15013.2500 (24.5000) 5.4180 8

5 06/26/2023 09:04 Sell 14983.7500 06/26/2023 09:58 14910.5000 144.5000 149.9180 54

6 06/26/2023 10:25 Sell 14889.5000 06/26/2023 10:28 14919.5000 (62.0000) 87.9180 3

7 06/26/2023 10:52 Sell 14901.2500 06/26/2023 11:11 14916.8965 (33.2930) 54.6250 19

8 06/26/2023 11:23 Sell 14899.0000 06/26/2023 11:29 14912.7773 (29.5547) 25.0703 6

9 06/26/2023 11:44 Buy 14941.2500 06/26/2023 11:55 14928.7500 (27.0000) (1.9297) 11

10 06/26/2023 12:05 Buy 14944.7500 06/26/2023 12:22 14927.2500 (37.0000) (38.9297) 17

11 06/27/2023 06:30 Buy 14928.7500 06/27/2023 06:32 14905.2871 (48.9258) (87.8555) 2

12 06/27/2023 06:42 Buy 14945.0000 06/27/2023 07:07 14933.5254 (24.9492) (112.8047) 25

13 06/27/2023 07:17 Sell 14914.5000 06/27/2023 07:26 14936.0000 (45.0000) (157.8047) 9

14 06/27/2023 07:46 Sell 14915.7500 06/27/2023 07:50 14944.5000 (59.5000) (217.3047) 4

15 06/27/2023 08:04 Sell 14912.0000 06/27/2023 08:17 14929.5000 (37.0000) (254.3047) 13

16 06/27/2023 08:50 Buy 14994.2500 06/27/2023 09:57 15051.7500 113.0000 (141.3047) 67

17 06/27/2023 09:59 Buy 15054.5000 06/27/2023 10:01 15047.7500 (15.5000) (156.8047) 2

18 06/27/2023 10:17 Buy 15060.2500 06/27/2023 11:39 15117.5000 112.5000 (44.3047) 82

19 06/27/2023 12:03 Sell 15114.7500 06/27/2023 12:07 15123.0000 (18.5000) (62.8047) 4

20 06/28/2023 06:33 Buy 15058.5000 06/28/2023 06:45 15056.7432 (5.5137) (68.3184) 12

21 06/28/2023 06:57 Buy 15102.2500 06/28/2023 07:08 15066.7500 (73.0000) (141.3184) 11

22 06/28/2023 07:18 Buy 15112.2500 06/28/2023 07:59 15177.5000 128.5000 (12.8184) 41

23 06/28/2023 08:32 Buy 15166.2500 06/28/2023 09:20 15198.5000 62.5000 49.6816 48

24 06/28/2023 10:00 Sell 15087.7500 06/28/2023 10:06 15098.7500 (24.0000) 25.6816 6

25 06/28/2023 10:48 Sell 15102.7500 06/28/2023 10:55 15120.0000 (36.5000) (10.8184) 7

26 06/28/2023 10:57 Sell 15096.2500 06/28/2023 11:01 15113.5000 (36.5000) (47.3184) 4

27 06/28/2023 11:15 Buy 15127.2500 06/28/2023 11:32 15127.9307 (0.6387) (47.9570) 17

28 06/29/2023 06:31 Sell 15096.2500 06/29/2023 06:33 15125.2500 (60.0000) (107.9570) 2

29 06/29/2023 06:44 Sell 15087.5000 06/29/2023 07:05 15127.0000 (81.0000) (188.9570) 21

30 06/29/2023 07:07 Sell 15065.7500 06/29/2023 07:21 15091.2500 (53.0000) (241.9570) 14

31 06/29/2023 07:24 Sell 15071.5000 06/29/2023 07:56 15069.0000 3.0000 (238.9570) 32

32 06/29/2023 08:42 Buy 15130.2500 06/29/2023 08:44 15109.2500 (44.0000) (282.9570) 2

33 06/29/2023 08:56 Buy 15129.2500 06/29/2023 09:06 15109.0000 (42.5000) (325.4570) 10

34 06/29/2023 09:28 Buy 15121.0000 06/29/2023 09:55 15109.9043 (24.1914) (349.6484) 27

35 06/29/2023 10:32 Sell 15078.5000 06/29/2023 11:15 15063.0000 29.0000 (320.6484) 43

36 06/29/2023 11:17 Sell 15057.2500 06/29/2023 11:19 15061.2500 (10.0000) (330.6484) 2

37 06/29/2023 11:41 Sell 15057.7500 06/29/2023 12:04 15083.5000 (53.5000) (384.1484) 23

38 06/29/2023 12:15 Buy 15087.0000 06/29/2023 12:17 15071.0000 (34.0000) (418.1484) 2

39 06/30/2023 06:35 Buy 15265.5000 06/30/2023 07:36 15348.1416 163.2832 (254.8652) 61

40 06/30/2023 08:09 Buy 15348.2500 06/30/2023 08:20 15337.2227 (24.0547) (278.9199) 11

41 06/30/2023 08:50 Sell 15295.5000 06/30/2023 08:57 15311.7500 (34.5000) (313.4199) 7

42 06/30/2023 09:28 Buy 15326.7500 06/30/2023 10:02 15345.4482 35.3965 (278.0234) 34

43 06/30/2023 10:33 Buy 15354.2500 06/30/2023 11:09 15349.2500 (12.0000) (290.0234) 36

44 06/30/2023 11:28 Buy 15361.7500 06/30/2023 11:42 15348.2500 (29.0000) (319.0234) 14

45 06/30/2023 11:56 Sell 15337.2500 06/30/2023 12:11 15349.3525 (26.2051) (345.2285) 15
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